
NADA internationalt 

Australia 

Japuncic, Kata kata@acupunctureforcommunity.org 

Austria 

Ots, Thomas ots@daegfa.de 

Canada 

Mandrusiak, Carolyn. Cmandrusiak2002@shaw.ca 

Patel, Daksha daksha1909@yahoo.com 

Croatia 

Bursac, Sara sarabursac@gmail.com 

Grgic, IliJana ilijana_grgic36@hotmail.com 

Denmark 

Wiinblad, Lars and Mette          www.nada-danmark.dk   kontakt@nada-danmark.dk 

England 

www.nadagbacupuncture.co.uk 

Clifford, Sarah sarahannclifford@gmail.com 

Peckham, Rachel rachel@nadagbacupuncture.co.uk 

Urquhart Ewan       info@nadagbacupuncture.co.uk 

Finland 

www.nadasuomi.fi 

Aarninsalo, Pekka pekka.a@brief.fi 

Alakahri, Elisa nadasuomi@gmail.com  

France 

Mouy, Emmanuelle emamouy@yahoo.com 

Vo Tran, Ai Anh janaqaty@gmail.com 

Germany 

www.nada-akupunktur.de 

http://www.nada-danmark.dk/
http://www.nadagbacupuncture.co.uk/
mailto:rachel@nadagbacupuncture.co.uk
mailto:info@nadagbacupuncture.co.uk
http://www.nada-akupunktur.de/


Fromme, Evmorfia - board chair evmorfia.fromme@helios-kliniken.de 

Raben, Ralph mail@ralphraben.de 

Greece   www.nadagr.com 

Hawaii   Yarberry, Megan    yarberrym@gmail.com 

Hungary 

Eőry, Ajándék ajandekeory@gmail.com 

Eőry, Emese igenazeletre@gmail.com 

Eőry, Ramona eory.ramona@gmail.com 

Iceland 

Bjarnadóttir, Greta 

hmb@simnet.is 

India 

Vatsyayan, Suneel and Pallavi nadaindia@gmail.com 

Ireland, N. Ireland 

www.nadaireland.net 

Cathcart, Trish Patricia.Cathcart@justice-ni.x.gsi.gov.uk 

Italy 

Blow, David info.taping@gmail.com     www.acudetox.it 

Japan 

www.nada-japan.com 

Nakano, Sachiko onehearthc@icloud.com 

Uehara, Chinatsu nada.jpn@gmail.com www.nada-japan.com 

New Caledonia 

Top, Vanessa vmjtop@yahoo.fr 

Norway 

Jorun Marie Kvledro     post@nadanorge.no        www.nadanorge.no 

Phillipines 

http://www.nadagr.com/
mailto:info.taping@gmail.com
mailto:vmjtop@yahoo.fr
mailto:post@nadanorge.no


www.nadaphilippines.com 

Janet Paredes janetparedes56@gmail.com 

South Africa    www.acudetox.co.za 

Sweden 

Landgren, Kajsa kajsa.landgren@gmail.com 

Norbye, Stina info@oronakupunktur.se 

Switzerland 

Gheza, Diego d.gheza@etik.com 

Laminet, Marie-Therese mail@thereselaminet.ch www.nada-acupuncture.ch 

Taiwan    

www.nada.com.tw 

Thailand 

Rogers, Pam pakokku@yahoo.ca 

Trinidad and Tobago 

Dwarika, Ramnarace ramnaracedwarika@hotmail.com 

Tunisia 

Aloui, Moncef moncefff2006@yahoo.fr 

USA 

www.acudetox.com 
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